Magnalock
DR100 Aperio® Wireless
Card Reader with Relay
The DR100 is the industry’s first wireless
reader with relay control providing
simplified access control for single and
double swinging and sliding doors.
Flexible Wireless Connectivity

Phoenix, AZ 85044 USA
Dimensions
How to Order
SERIES MODEL OPTION CARD TECHNOLOGY
DR100 C H – BIPSXXXXX
(Blank)  Standard Model (Blank) � Field configured to work with
AH20, AH30, or AH40 wireless hubs
IPS � multiCLASS SE ® + HID NFC
mobile access enabledC � DR100 + SIK: Secure Installation Kit
E � DR100 + HE: Heater Element H � Factory pre-paired to work with
AH20 Wiegand 1:1 hub
IPEXXXXX � iCLASS Elite factory configured
BIPSXXXXX � multiCLASS SE ® + HID BLE &
NFC mobile access enabled
*XXXXX is a unique or customer specific key that is only reorderable for that specific company.
Features
•	 2.4 GHz Aperio wireless technology
•	 Integrates with existing access control systems and ID badges
•	 Supports HID multiCLASS SE® card technologies
•	 Supports NFC & BLE mobile credentials
•	 Audit trail limited by EAC system
•	 Multiple installation options
•	 Configurable onboard relays
•	 Dry/Wetted inputs and outputs
•	 Real time monitoring for DPS
•	 LEDs indicate valid/invalid entries, Red/Amber or Green/Amber
•	 Black Finish
•	 Securicare three-year, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
Certifications
•	 FCC Part 15 Compliant
•	 RoHS Compliant
•	 UL 294
Specification
Electrical